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ACCURO CONTACT LIST 

 

ACCURO CONTACTS 

Name Position Direct Dial Email 

Melissa Thornton Underwriting Manager 0151 318 2396 Melissa.Thornton@accurouw.co.uk 

Danielle Alt Senior Underwriter 0151 318 2393 Danielle.Alt@accurouw.co.uk 

Hannah Suckley Underwriter 0151 318 2391 Hannah.Suckley@accurouw.co.uk 

Lucas Dutton Underwriter 0151 318 2398 Lucas.Dutton@accurouw.co.uk 

Hannah Joyce Underwriting Support 0151 318 2395 Hannah.Joyce@accurouw.co.uk 

Spencer Graham Underwriting Support 0151 318 2392 Spencer.Graham@accurouw.co.uk 

Chris Bowe Claims Manager 0151 318 2394 Chris.Bowe@accurouw.co.uk 

Maureen Godfrey Accounts Manager 0151 318 2397 Maureen.Godfrey@accurouw.co.uk 

Jonathan Evans Commercial Director 0151 353 3886 Jon.Evans@accurouw.co.uk 

Steve Pugh Managing Director 0151 353 3865 Steve.Pugh@accurouw.co.uk 

Accuro Mailbox Generic Enquiries 0151 318 2390 Accuro@accurouw.co.uk 

 

For agency enquiries, please contact Jonathan Evans. 


